
 

 

XL7  XL7
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MAIN 0.9 0.9 R MAIN 0.9 0.9

L SUNFLOWER 3.7 4.6 L SUNFLOWER 3.7 4.6

C
BIKE TRAIL (@ END OF 

STREET)
0.2 4.8 C

BIKE TRAIL (@ END OF 

STREET)
0.2 4.8

R
RIVER TRAIL (USE CARE 

ON TURN)
1.1 5.9 R

RIVER TRAIL (USE CARE 

ON TURN)
1.1 5.9

L SLATER (WESTBOUND) 5.7 11.6 L SLATER (WESTBOUND) 5.7 11.6

R SPRINGDALE 3.5 15.1 R SPRINGDALE 3.5 15.1

L WESTMINSTER / 2nd 5.4 20.5 L WESTMINSTER / 2nd 5.4 20.5

R APPIAN EXIT 0.1 20.6 R APPIAN EXIT 0.1 20.6

L APPIAN 0.8 21.4 L APPIAN 0.8 21.4

L CORONA (AFTER COVINA) 0.2 21.6 L CORONA (AFTER COVINA) 0.2 21.6

R BROADWAY 0.6 22.2 R BROADWAY 0.6 22.2

L XIMENO 0.1 22.3 L XIMENO 0.1 22.3

R 2nd 2.2 24.5 R 2nd 2.2 24.5

L CERRITOS 0.2 24.7 L CERRITOS 0.2 24.7

R OCEAN 0.2 24.9 R OCEAN 0.2 24.9

L SHORELINE 0.5 25.4 L SHORELINE 0.5 25.4

L SHORELINE VILLAGE 0.1 25.5 L SHORELINE VILLAGE 0.1 25.5

L BEACH BIKE TRAIL 3.7 29.2 L BEACH BIKE TRAIL 3.7 29.2

C 54th ST / BAY SHORE 0.8 30.0 C 54th ST / BAY SHORE 0.8 30.0

R APPIAN 0.5 30.5 R APPIAN 0.5 30.5

R 2nd (LOOP UNDER ROAD) 0.4 30.9 R 2nd (LOOP UNDER ROAD) 0.4 30.9

R MARINA 1.0 31.9 R MARINA 1.0 31.9

L
MARINA (GO OVER 

BRIDGE)
0.2 32.1 L

MARINA (GO OVER 

BRIDGE)
0.2 32.1

R 1st 0.2 32.3 R 1st 0.2 32.3

L OCEAN 1.0 33.2 L OCEAN 1.0 33.2

R SEAL BEACH 0.3 33.5 R SEAL BEACH 0.3 33.5

R PCH 14.5 48.0 R PCH 14.5 48.0

L
DOVER (TAKE 

UNDERPASS)
1.4 49.4 L

DOVER (TAKE 

UNDERPASS)
1.4 49.4

R IRVINE 2.1 51.5 R IRVINE 2.1 51.5

R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 53.3 R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 53.3

L VON KARMAN 1.4 54.7 L VON KARMAN 1.4 54.7

L MAIN 0.5 55.1 L MAIN 0.5 55.1

R MACARTHUR 0.1 55.2 R MACARTHUR 0.1 55.2

L THE SQUARE 55.2 L THE SQUARE 55.2

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

55 MILES 55 MILES
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